Phone: +39-011-988 2251
Fax:     +39-011-988 1358
GB80_U
UNDROPPABLE CONTACT HEAD BOX CLAMP
FOR HOCKEY PUKS WITH MAX DIAMETER 80 mm
Mechanical characteristics
Top threaded terminal size

Product advantages:
User friendly assembly, UL 94V0 Plastic material, rugged construction, minimum insulation voltage up to 3000 V rms, 60 s, R.T.
PART-NUMBERING SYSTEM
Conditions
UL746
UL 94
IEC6093
M12
Value
GB80F…AU GB80F…BU
Green Power Solutions Srl
Web:  www.gpsemi.it   e-mail: info@gpsemi.it
MF
T op = -30 ÷ 230 °C
D max = 80 mm
F = up to 24 kN
S = 25.4 ÷ 31.0 mm
Phone: +39-011-988 2251
Fax:     +39-011-988 1358
BOX CLAMP FOR HOCKEY PUK DEVICES
GB80_U
Dimensions in mm - Tolerances according to ISO 2768 MK
Document GB80_UT002
BOX CLAMP OUTLINES
Green Power Solutions Srl
Web:  www.gpsemi.it   e-mail: info@gpsemi.it
H = 74.5 mm + total length of
the selected threaded stud
GB80M_U
(GB80F_U with extra-accessories)
GB80F_U
(No extra accessories)
NOTE: The numbered elements in the drawing correspond to the accessories listed in the table on page 3.
Phone: +39-011-988 2251
Fax:     +39-011-988 1358
BOX CLAMP FOR HOCKEY PUK DEVICES GB80_U
N Characteristics P/N
1 Threaded rod for GB80F_U DIN913 M12 x 45 mm GF12x45D913Z
Threaded rod for GB80F_U DIN913 M12 x 50 mm GF12x50D913Z
Threaded rod for GB80F_U DIN913 M12 x 65 mm GF12x65D913Z
2+3 Mounting kit (4 screws + 4 washers) DIN933 M8 x 90 mm + DIN 125A KSW8-90
4 Nut with captive belleville spring M12 MAFR226-04-00
5 Spider + 5 washers GB80MAK
Document GB80_UT002
Mounting aid kit